
2023 Simpson Baseball Schedule

Day Date Opponent Place Time Teams

Monday February 6 PCS Home 4&6 JV/V

Thursday February 9 PCS PRCC 6 V

Monday February 13 Wayne Away 5&7 JV/V

Thursday February 16 Mendenhall Home 4 V

Tuesday February 21 Magee Away 5&7 JV/V

Thursday February 23 Richland Home 4&6 JV/V

Saturday February 25 Magee Home 12&2 JV/V

Tuesday February 28 Richland Away 5&7 JV/V

Friday March 3 Copiah Away 4&6 JV/V

Saturday March 4 Puckett Away 12&2 JV/V

Tuesday March 7 Brookhaven Away 4&6 JV/V

Thursday March 9 Central Hinds Away 4&6 JV/V

Friday March 10 Brookhaven Home 4&6 JV/V

Monday March 13 Vicksburg Southwest CC TBA V

Monday March 13 Loyd Star Southwest CC TBA V

Tuesday March 14 Choctaw County Southwest CC TBA V

Tuesday March 14 Enterprise-Lincoln Southwest CC TBA V

Wednesday March 15 Sylva-Bay Home 12&2 JV/V

Tuesday March 21 Park Place* Home 4&6 V/V

Thursday March 23 Park Place* Away 2:30&4:30 V/JV

Tuesday March 28 Leake* Home 4&6 JV/V

Thursday March 30 Leake* Away 4&6 JV/V

Friday March 31 Leake* Home 4&6 JV/V

Tuesday April 4 East Rankin* Away 4&6 V/V

Thursday April 6 East Rankin* Home 4&6 V/JV

Tuesday April 11 Lamar* Home 4&6 JV/V

Thursday April 13 Lamar* Away 5&7 JV/V

Friday April 14 Lamar* Home 4&6 JV/V

Tuesday April 18 Winston* Away 4&6 JV/V

Thursday April 20 Winston* Home 4&6 JV/V

Friday April 21 Winston* Away 6 V

*District
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